



# MAHAAN FOODS LIMITED

Registered Office: M-19, 1st Floor, M Block Market, Greater Kailash-II, New Delhi-110048 India

Ref: MFL/BSE/2022-23

Date: February 11, 2023

The General Manager  
(Listing & Corporate Relations)  
Bombay Stock Exchange Ltd.  
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers.  
Dalal Street, Mumbai — 400001

**Scrip Code: 519612 MAHAAN FOODS LIMITED**

**SUB: Newspaper Advertisement of the Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter ended on 31<sup>st</sup> December, 2022**

Dear Sir,

Pursuant to Regulation 47 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, Please find enclosed herewith the copies of Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter ended on 31<sup>st</sup> December, 2022 published in the following newspapers:

1. Financial Express (National Daily newspaper -All English Edition), on 11<sup>th</sup> February, 2023.
2. Jansatta (Daily Newspaper- All Hindi Edition). on 11<sup>th</sup> February, 2023.

This is for your information and record please.

Thanking You,

Yours faithfully

**FOR MAHAAN FOODS LIMITED**

**SANJEEV** Digitally signed by  
SANJEEV GOYAL  
**GOYAL** Date: 2023.02.11  
17:56:47 +0530'

Sanjeev Goyal  
Managing Director  
DIN: 00221099



**Enc: Newspaper Advertisement**

CIN: L15419DL1987PLC350285

+91 11 43107200 info@mahaanfoods.com http://mahaanfoods.com

### Mahaan Foods Limited

Regd. Office: M-19, 1st Floor, M-Block Market, Greater Kailash-II New Delhi 110048  
Tel: 011-43107200, Fax: 011-43107250, E-mail: info@mahaanfoods.com, Website: www.mahaanfoods.com  
CIN : L15419DL1987PLC350285

#### Statement of Standalone Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months ended 31-12-2022

S. No.	Particulars	(Rs. in Lakhs, Unless Otherwise Stated)					
		Quarter Ended			Year Ended		
		31.12.2022 Unaudited	30.09.2022 Unaudited	31.12.2021 Unaudited	31.12.2022 Unaudited	31.12.2021 Unaudited	31.03.2022 Audited
1.	Total income from operations	22.53	14.63	13.33	75.39	35.20	52.17
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	14.33	7.77	5.96	49.94	12.19	20.19
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	14.33	7.77	5.96	49.94	12.19	20.19
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	10.81	(0.45)	7.80	37.94	12.71	15.41
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	10.81	(0.45)	7.80	37.94	12.71	15.41
6.	Equity Share Capital	350.07	350.07	350.07	350.07	350.07	350.07
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	-	-	1473.82
8.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -						
	1. Basic:	0.31	(0.01)	0.22	0.11	0.03	0.44
	2. Diluted:	0.31	(0.01)	0.22	0.11	0.03	0.44

**NOTE:**  
• The above financial results have been reviewed by the audit committee and taken on record by the board of directors in its meeting held on 10th February, 2023.  
• The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly and Half Yearly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full formats of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website www.bseindia.com and the company's website www.mahaanfoods.com.  
For Mahaan Foods Limited  
Sd/-  
Sanjeev Goyal  
Managing Director  
DIN:00221099  
Place: New Delhi  
Date: 10/02/2023

### Sizemasters Technology Limited

CIN:-L74110DL1991PLC046120  
Registered Office : S. No. 4873/5, SF, Phatak Namak, Hauz Qazi, Delhi, Central Delhi -110006, INDIA  
Phone No. : 011-2324316, Email: sizemaster\_1999@yahoo.com, info@sizemasters.net/mewatzinc@gmail.com, Website: www.mewatzinc.com/www.sizemasters.in

#### Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months Ended on December 31, 2022

Sr. No.	Particulars	(Amounts in Lakh except per share data)					
		Quarter Ended			Year Ended		
		31.12.2022 (Unaudited)	30.09.2022 (Unaudited)	31.12.2021 (Unaudited)	31.12.2022 (Unaudited)	31.12.2021 (Unaudited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)
I	Revenue From operations	2.26	-	-	2.26	47.04	83.81
II	Other Income	4.43	-	-	4.43	-	-
III	Total Income (I+II)	6.69	-	-	6.69	47.04	83.81
IV	EXPENSES						
	Cost of materials consumed	-	-	-	-	-	-
	Purchases of Stock-in-Trade	1.01	-	-	1.01	47.14	47.14
	Changes in inventories of finished goods, Stock-in-Trade and work-in-progress	-	-	-	-	(11.71)	14.86
	Employee benefits expense	2.45	0.60	1.05	3.98	3.30	4.83
	Finance costs	-	-	-	-	-	-
	Depreciation and amortization expenses	0.00	-	-	0.00	-	-
	Other expenses	8.89	3.03	0.96	13.44	4.48	14.23
	Total expenses (IV)	12.35	3.63	2.01	18.43	43.19	81.06
V	Profit/(loss) before exceptional items and tax (I-IV)	(5.66)	(3.63)	(2.01)	(11.74)	3.85	2.75
VI	Exceptional Items	-	-	-	-	-	-
VII	Profit / (loss) after exceptional items and tax (V+VI)	(5.66)	(3.63)	(2.01)	(11.74)	3.85	2.75
VIII	Tax expense:						
	(1) Current tax	-	0.64	(0.52)	-	1.00	0.75
	(2) Deferred tax	(2.95)	(0.02)	-	(2.97)	-	-
IX	Profit / (Loss) for the period from continuing operations (VII-VIII)	(2.71)	(4.25)	(1.49)	(8.77)	2.85	2.00
X	Profit/(loss) from discontinued operations	-	-	-	-	-	-
XI	Tax expenses of discontinued operations	-	-	-	-	-	-
XII	Profit/(loss) from Discontinued operations (after tax) (X-XI)	-	-	-	-	-	-
XIII	Profit/(loss) for the period (IX+XII)	(2.71)	(4.25)	(1.49)	(8.77)	2.85	2.00
XIV	Other Comprehensive Income						
	A. (i) Items that will not be reclassified to profit or loss	-	-	-	-	-	-
	(ii) Income tax relating to items that will not be reclassified to profit or loss	-	-	-	-	-	-
	B. (i) Items that will be reclassified to profit or loss	-	-	-	-	-	-
	(ii) Income tax relating to items that will be reclassified to profit or loss	-	-	-	-	-	-
XV	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (XIII+XIV) Comprising Profit / (Loss) and Other comprehensive Income for the period	(2.71)	(4.25)	(1.49)	(8.77)	2.85	2.00
XVI	Earnings per equity share (for continuing operation):						
	(1) Basic	(0.05)	(0.11)	(0.04)	(0.16)	0.07	0.05
	(2) Diluted	(0.05)	(0.11)	(0.04)	(0.16)	0.07	0.05
XVII	Earnings per equity share (for discontinued operation):						
	(1) Basic	-	-	-	-	-	-
	(2) Diluted	-	-	-	-	-	-
XVIII	Earnings per equity share (for discontinued & continuing operation)						
	(1) Basic	(0.05)	(0.11)	(0.04)	(0.16)	0.07	0.05
	(2) Diluted	(0.05)	(0.11)	(0.04)	(0.16)	0.07	0.05

**Notes:**  
1. The above financial results for quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2022 have been reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and approved and taken on record by the Board of Directors ("Board") in their respective meetings held on February 10, 2023.  
2. The Statutory Auditors of the Company have carried out a "Limited Review" of the results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2022.  
3. The unaudited financial statements have been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (Ind AS) prescribed under section 133 of the companies Act 2013 and the relevant rules thereunder and in terms of Regulation 33 of SEBI (LODR), Regulations 2015.  
4. The name of the Company has been changed from "MEWAT ZINC LIMITED" to "SIZEMASTERS TECHNOLOGY LIMITED" on the MCA portal vide new Certificate of Incorporation dated November 24, 2022 and the same was changed on the BSE portal vide Notice No. 20230116-21 with effect from January 20, 2023.  
5. Below mentioned is the disclosure of turnover from the new business activity i.e. Manufacturing and Trading of Gauges required to be provided separately in the quarterly/annual results for a period of three years from the date of change in name of the company, as per the undertaking submitted with the BSE while making an application for change of name of the Company.

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended 31.12.2022	Nine Months Ended 31.12.2022
1	Revenue From Operations	2.26	2.26
2	Total Expenses	12.35	12.35
3	Profit Before Tax	(5.66)	(5.66)
4	Tax Expenses	(2.95)	(2.95)
5	Profit After Tax	(2.71)	(2.71)

6. During the quarter ended December 31, 2022, the Company has allotted 60,00,000 equity shares of the face value of Rs. 10 each fully paid up on preferential basis to Promoters and Promoter group and Public category of the shareholders at an issue price of Rs. 10 per equity share aggregating to Rs. 600 Lakhs.  
7. In Accordance with the Indian Accounting Standard ("Ind AS") 108- viz. "Operating Segments", the operations of the Company relate to only one Segment i.e. Manufacturing and Trading of Gauges.  
8. Previous period/year figure have been regrouped/reclassified wherever necessary, to correspond with the current period's classification/disclosure.  
On Behalf of Board of Directors  
Sd/-  
Gopal Zanwar  
Managing Director (DIN: 09537969)  
Place: PUNE  
Date: February 10, 2023

### B J DUPLEX BOARDS LIMITED

CIN: L21090DL1995PLC066281  
Regd. Off: H. NO. 83, T/F CHAWRI BAZAR, DELHI 110006  
Email Id: admin@anandpulp.com; Website: https://www.bjduplexboard.com/  
Un-Audited Standalone Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended on December 31, 2022 (In Lakhs)

Particulars	Quarter ended	9 months ended	Corresponding quarter ended in the previous year	Previous Year ended
	(31/12/2022)	(31/12/2022)	(31/12/2021)	(31/03/2022)
	Un-audited	Un-audited	Un-audited	Audited
1 Total income from operations	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
2 Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	-0.33	-0.91	-0.14	-1.33
3 Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	-0.33	-0.91	-0.14	-1.33
4 Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	-0.33	-0.91	-0.14	-1.33
5 Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	-0.33	-0.91	-0.14	-1.33
6 Equity Share Capital	37.66	37.66	37.66	37.66
7 Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of previous year as on 31.03.2022	0.00	0.00	0.00	-110.41
8 Earnings per equity share (for discontinued & continuing operations):				
(1) Basic	-0.01	-0.02	-0.003	-0.03
(2) Diluted	-0.01	-0.02	-0.003	-0.03

**Notes:**  
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of standalone Un-audited Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended on December 31, 2022 filed with the Stock Exchange (BSE) under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Un-audited Financial Results for the quarter ended on December 31, 2022 is available on the Stock Exchanges website viz. www.bseindia.com and on Company's website viz. https://www.bjduplexboard.com/.  
2. The above Un-audited financial results for the quarter ended on December 31, 2022 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and have been approved by the Board of Directors in their meeting held on February 10, 2023.  
For B J DUPLEX BOARDS LIMITED  
Sd/-  
SATYA BHUSHAN JAIN  
(WHOLETIME DIRECTOR)  
DIN: 00106272  
Place : Delhi  
Date : 10.02.2023

### KALYANI COMMERCIALS LIMITED

Regd. Office:- BG-223, Sanjay Gandhi Transport Nagar, GT Karnal Road, Delhi-110042, Email: kalyancommercialslimited@gmail.com, website: www.kalyancommercialslimited.com  
Contact No. 011-43063223, 011-47060223; CIN: L65923DL1985PLC021453

#### Extract of Standalone Un-Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine-Months Ended 31<sup>st</sup> December, 2022

Sr. No.	Particulars	(Rs. in Lakhs)			
		Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
		31/12/2022 (Un-Audited)	30/09/2022 (Un-Audited)	31/12/2021 (Un-Audited)	31/12/2022 (Un-Audited)
1	Total Income from operations	8525.15	7838.02	6327.49	21484.61
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	166.89	97.20	152.33	326.81
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	166.89	97.20	152.33	326.81
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	124.99	71.24	127.63	243.05
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	124.99	71.24	127.63	243.05
6	Paid-up Equity Share Capital [Face Value of Rs. 10/-]	100.00	100.00	100.00	100.00
7	Other Equity	1,116.69	1,116.69	823.14	1,116.69
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations):				
	Basic:	12.50	7.12	12.76	24.31
	Diluted:	12.50	7.12	12.76	24.31

**Notes:**  
1. These financial results have been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015, as prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with relevant rules issued there under.  
2. The Above result were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company in their meeting held on 09<sup>th</sup> February, 2023. The Statutory Auditor of the Company have provided Limited Review Report for the same.  
3. Figures of previous periods were regrouped/reclassified wherever necessary to conform to the periods of current periods.  
4. Indian Accounting Standards are applicable on the Company.  
5. 1-The Company has reported Segment wise reporting as per Accounting Standard [AS-17]. The Company has reported the following Business Segments:  
-Automobile  
-Other  
6. The Company was registered as 45-IA of the RBI Act 1934 as an NBFC Company besides its other business activities. The company has vide intially made application for surrendering its NBFC status to the RBI vide company letter dated 28.06.2019. Further, As per the communication held with RBI and the RBI email dated 18 December 2020, RBI directed the Company to submit certain compliance applicable on a NBFC Company thereby stating to hold the status of NBFC. All the application for surrender of Certificate of Registration (COR) is accepted and taken on records of RBI. Hence, the company resolved to continue with the status of NBFC. However, since, the company is not doing any business of NBFC and confined to its normal business activities i.e. trading in Commercial Vehicle and Petroleum dealership of BPCL, so pursuant to this the Company has prepared its financial statements as per Ind AS. The same is not affecting the business activity of the company in any manner including going concern concept.  
On Behalf of the Board  
For Kalyani Commercial Limited  
Sd/-  
Sourabh Agarwal  
(Whole Time Director & CFO)  
DIN: 02168346  
Date: 09/02/2023  
Place: New Delhi

### LIGHT MICROFINANCE PVT LTD

CIN- U67120DL1994PTC216764  
Registered office: 308, Aggarwal Tower, Plot no.-2, Sector - 5, Dwarka, New Delhi- 110075 Corporate  
Office: 310, Pinnacle Business Park, Corporate Road, Prahladnagar, Ahmedabad - 380015.  
Office/ Fax: +91-79-40050059 | info@lightmicrofinance.com, www.lightmicrofinance.com  
Unaudited Financial Result for the quarter ended December 31, 2022 (Amount in Lakhs)

S. No.	Particulars	(Amount in Lakhs)		
		Quarter Ended as at		Year Ended as at
		31.12.2022 (Unaudited)	31.12.2021 (Unaudited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	8,472.73	4,704.78	16,331.31
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/ or Extraordinary items#)	2,362.85	863.04	(1,337.82)
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/ or Extraordinary items#)	2,362.85	863.04	(1,337.82)
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (after Tax, Exceptional and/ or Extraordinary items#)	1804.73	622.75	(1009.70)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/ (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	1798.57	602.08	(1092.38)
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital	10779.68	4,587.74	4,587.74
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	2006.25	(84.77)	(128.69)
8	Securities Premium Account	18731.54	5,536.54	5,531.65
9	Net worth	31517.47	10,039.50	9,990.69
10	Paid up Debt Capital/ Outstanding Debt	1,11,578.45	39,250.44	84,654.33
11	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	Nil	Nil	Nil
12	Debt Equity Ratio	3.52	3.91	8.47
13	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -			
	1. Basic:	7.20	2.49	(4.03)
	2. Diluted:	2.37	1.39	(4.03)
14	Capital Redemption Reserve	Nil	Nil	Nil
15	Debt Redemption Reserve	Nil	Nil	Nil
16	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable
17	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable

# Exceptional and/ or Extraordinary items adjusted in the statement of Profit and Loss in accordance with Ind AS Rules/ AS Rules, whichever is applicable.  
**NOTES:**  
a) The above results for the quarter ended December 31st 2022 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors in its meeting held on February 10, 2023  
b) The financial results of the company have been prepared in accordance with Ind AS prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act 2013 (the Act) read with the relevant rules thereunder and in terms of Regulations 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations 2015.  
For and on behalf of Light Microfinance Private Limited  
Sd/-  
Deepak Amin (Managing Director)  
Date : 10.02.2023  
Place : Ahmedabad

For All Advertisement Booking  
Call : 0120-6651214

### Mishka Exim Limited

CIN NO: L5190DL2014PLC270810  
F-14, First Floor, Cross River Mall, CBD Ground, Shahdara , Delhi-110032, email : mishkaexim@gmail.com

#### EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2022

Sl. No.	Particulars	(Rs. in Lakhs, Except per share data)											
		Consolidated						Standalone					
		Quarter Ended		Quarter Ended		Nine Months Ended		Quarter Ended		Quarter Ended		Nine Months Ended	
		31.12.2022	30.09.2022	31.12.2021	31.12.2022	31.12.2021	31.03.2022	31.12.2022	31.12.2021	31.12.2022	31.12.2021	31.03.2022	
1	Total Income from operations (net)	544.63	208.20	427.95	1,189.72	837.70	1,826.06	524.66	208.20	425.83	1,012.56	819.01	1,794.39
2	Net Profit/(Loss) before tax (before Exceptional items)	(14.04)	2.37	2.90	(21.13)	(28.19)	(45.40)	(15.40)	2.05	1.42	(22.65)	(29.11)	(41.89)
3	Net Profit/(Loss) before tax (after Exceptional items)	(14.04)	2.37	2.90	(21.13)	(28.19)	(45.40)	(15.40)	2.05	1.42	(22.65)	(29.11)	(41.89)
4	Net Profit/(Loss) after tax (after Exceptional items)	(14.83)	(0.85)	3.68	(25.20)	(25.87)	0.74	(15.83)	(1.17)	2.20	(26.3		

आश्रित कैपिटल लिमिटेड
पंजी. कार्यालय: कल्याण नगर, 424 नं. ए-3, इंदिरा नगर, कोल्हा, नई दिल्ली-110017

विवरण
1. प्रचालन से कुल आय (गुट)
2. अर्थात् के लिए शुद्ध लाभ (हानि) (कर, इतिहासिक एवं असाधारण मदों से पूर्व)

विवरण:
1. 31 दिसम्बर 2022 को समाप्त तिमाही के उल्लेखित वित्तीय परिणामों को ऑडिट कमेटी द्वारा समीक्षा करी गई थी।

CYBER MEDIA RESEARCH & SERVICES LIMITED
Registered office: D-74, Panchsheel Enclave, New Delhi-110017.

Members are hereby informed that Pursuant to Section 110 of the Companies Act, 2013 (the "Act"), read with Rule 22 of the Companies (Management and Administration) Rules, 2014, (including any statutory modification(s) or re-enactment thereof, for the time being in force) (the "Rules") read with Regulation 44 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 ("Listing Regulations")...

The documents pertaining to the items of business to be transacted through Postal Ballot Notice and referred therein, shall be available for inspection at the Registered Office of the Company during office hours on all working days from the date of dispatch until the last date for receipt of votes by e-voting.

The entire share capital of the Company is in demat mode. Members are requested to register/ update their email addresses with their Depository Participants. A person whose name is recorded in the Register of Members / Register of Beneficial Owners maintained by the depositories as on the cut-off date i.e. Friday, February 03, 2023 shall be eligible to cast vote by remote e-voting.

For Cyber Media Research & Service Limited
Sd/- Savita Rana
Company Secretary
Place: New Delhi
Date: February 10, 2023

Mahaan Foods Limited
Statement of Standalone Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months ended 31-12-2022
Particulars: Total income from operations, Net Profit / (Loss) for the period, Total Comprehensive Income

NOTE:
The above financial results have been reviewed by the audit committee and taken on record by the board of directors in its meeting held on 10th February, 2023.

तरंगिनी इन्वेस्टमेंट्स लिमिटेड
पंजीकृत कार्यालय: के-37/ए, वेस्ट-एड, कैलाश कॉलोनी, फिरोज कलाश कॉलोनी, गेट नंबर 1, नई दिल्ली-110046.

31 दिसम्बर, 2022 को समाप्त तिमाही का स्टैंडअलोन अनकॉन्सॉलिडेटेड वित्तीय परिणामों का सार
क्र.सं. विवरण
1. प्रचालन से कुल आय

विवरण:
1. उपरोक्त विवरण सही (सूचीबद्ध दायित्व तथा अन्य उद्घरण अपेक्षा) विनियमन, 2015 के विनियमन 33 के अंतर्गत स्टॉक एक्सचेंज में दाखिल की गई 31 दिसम्बर, 2022 को समाप्त तिमाही के अपेक्षाकृत वित्तीय परिणामों का सार है।

वण्डर इलेक्ट्रिकल्स लिमिटेड
पंजी. कार्यालय: 45, फूल, ओडिशा इंडस्ट्रियल एस्टेट, फेज-III, नई दिल्ली-110020

31 दिसम्बर, 2022 को समाप्त तिमाही तथा नौमाहों के लिये अनकॉन्सॉलिडेटेड वित्तीय परिणामों का सार
क्र.सं. विवरण
1. प्रचालन से कुल आय

विवरण:
1. उपरोक्त सही (सूचीबद्ध दायित्व तथा उद्घरण अपेक्षा) विनियमन, 2015 के विनियमन 33 के अंतर्गत स्टॉक एक्सचेंज में दाखिल की गई तिमाही वित्तीय परिणामों के विवरण का सार है।

हिसार मेटल इंडस्ट्रीज लिमिटेड
पंजीकृत कार्यालय: निवार इंडस्ट्रियल डेवलपमेंट कॉलोनी, दिल्ली रोड, हिसार-125005 (हरियाणा)

31 दिसम्बर, 2022 को समाप्त तिमाही और नौमाहों के लिए अनकॉन्सॉलिडेटेड वित्तीय परिणामों का उद्घरण
क्र.सं. विवरण
1. प्रचालन से कुल आय (अन्य आय सहित)

विवरण:
उपर्युक्त सही (सिस्टिफाइड दायित्व और प्रकटीकरण आवश्यकताओं) विनियमन, 2015 के विनियमन 33 के अनुसार, स्टॉक एक्सचेंज के साथ दर्ज की गई वित्तीय परिणामों का सार है।

Golkonda Aluminium Extrusions Limited
(Formerly known as Alumeco India Extrusion Limited)
Regd. Office: A-278-B, Keshav Puram, New Delhi - 110035

TRINITY LEAGUE INDIA LIMITED
Regd. Office: A-23, Mandakini Enclave, Alaknanda, New Delhi-110019

Statement of Standalone Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months ended Dec 31, 2022
Particulars: Income, Expenses, Profit / (Loss) before exceptional items & tax

Statement of Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months ended December 31, 2022

Particulars: Income, Expenses, Profit / (Loss) before exceptional items & tax

NOTES TO STANDALONE & CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS
1. The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors in their meeting held on 10th February, 2023.

RateGain
रेटगेन ट्रेडिंग टेक्नोलॉजीज लिमिटेड

31 दिसम्बर, 2022 को समाप्त तिमाही और नौमाहों के लिए अलेखापरीक्षित समीकृत वित्तीय परिणामों के विवरण का सारांश

विवरण: कुल आय, प्रचालन से कुल आय, अर्थात् के लिए शुद्ध लाभ

विवरण:
1. 31 दिसम्बर, 2022 को समाप्त उद्युक्त तिमाही तथा नौमाहों समीकृत वित्तीय परिणामों का समीक्षा तथा सन्तुष्टि लेखापरीक्षा समिति द्वारा 10 फरवरी, 2023 को की गयी थी।